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Nom

DAUPHIN Thomas
DENNINGER Gael
TREBOZ Hugo

JOIN Etienne
SUEZ-PANAMA Gilles
BOUDEY Simon
LUCBERNET Thomas
CHARLES Simon
SCHNEIDER Mano
CANIVET Arnaud
TARDI Oscar
FORGUES Valerie
MATHEZ Florian
ZACHARY Bastian
SALAMI Reza
GOULESQUE Camille
BURGALAT Eliot
CUALLADO Stephane
MENG Jean-Philippe
BASSAL Samuel
KENNEDY John
BREUIL Tristan
MORAIS Thomas
PEREZ Alexandre
YARD Gregory
BELLAHCENE Sofia
SINGH VIBHAV
CASSAM-CHENAI Antoine
PIAR Hugo
HAUSEUX Paul
AUQUE Aurelien
LOPEZ Gerard
LATASTE Yann
DIDIER Eric
MORACCHINI Margaux
CORNILEAU Juliette
BOUX DE CASSON Leo
GLOTIN Adrien
JACQUEMONT Nolan
GOIX Antoine
RASOLO Loick
GACHON Maxence
ROGER SILAN Milo
KIM Jisu

PIAR Baptiste
JARRETON Herve
BRETON Yves

GOIX Matthieu
ROMAS Lionia
DEBAUX Herve
BOUTHIER Jacques
LOUASSIER Cedric
CHEBANCE Benoit
BAZZAZ| Abdulaziz
HEBRARD Emmanuel
MILOJEVIC-DAIM Lola-Shaina
LECCIAThomas
CHARLES Alexandre
MESMIN Frederic
LAGUNES Robin
SMADI Laurent
KOPIBIDA Remi
ARMAS Lara-Maria
DINCOV Matei
JOACHIM Rodny

17e Rencontres du Cap - Tournoi du Cavalier
Grille américaine aprés la ronde 7

Elo

1972 F
1899 F
1839 F
1915F
1927 F
1887 F
1946 F
1888 F
1848 F
1875F
1864 F
1945 F
1939 F
1898 F
1899 F
1905 F
1836 F
1962 F
1996 F
1931 F
1922 F
1738 F
1802 F
1805 F
1790 N
1851 F
1711 F
1656 F
1873 F
1915F
1796 F
1879 F
1886 F
1856 F
1889 F
1793 F
1923 F
1901 F
1691 F
1886 F
1923 F
1856 F
1682 F
1859 F
1813 F
1932 F
1865 F
1811 F
1730 F
1639 F
1806 F
1831 F
1866 F
1765 F
1882 F
1587 F
1710 F
1743 F
1784 F
1884 F
1689 F
1660 F
1887 F
1700 F
1612 F

Cat.
SenM
CadM
CadM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
CadM
MinM
JunM
SenM
SenF
MinM
BenM
SepM
SenM
MinM
SenM
SepM
JunM
SepM
PupM
BenM
SenM
SenM
MinF

MinM
PupM
CadM
SenM
SenM
VetM

CadM
SepM
MinF

BenF
CadM
JunM
CadM
MinM
JunM
MinM
MinM
JunM
MinM
SenM
SepM
SenM
CadF
SepM
SepM
SenM
SenM
SepM
MinM
BenF
BenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SenM
JunM
SenF
CadM
SenM

Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
IND
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ligue
IDF
OCC
BFC
OCC
MAR
OCC
NAQ
NAQ
EST
PAC
IDF
NAQ
EST
EST
BRE
NAQ
NAQ
OCC
ARA
OCC
OCC
ARA
IDF
ARA
ARA
EST

IDF
IDF
EST
PAC
0ocC
NAQ
ARA
IDF
PAC
ARA
IDF
OcC
CVL
PAC
PAC
OcC
IDF
IDF
IDF
OcC
CVL
IDF
0ocC
OcC
NAQ
ARA
ARA
MAR
ARA
CRS
NAQ
PAC
NAQ
ARA
OcC
NAQ
IDF
MAR

R1

+ 99B
+115N
+102N
+116B
+134N
=27N
+76B
+158N
+153N
+ 64N
+ 39N
+107N
+155B
+130B
=49B
=81IN
=77B
+136N
+ 70N
+ 58B
+141B
+41B
+159N
=28B
+138N
+111N
= 6B

= 24N
+124B
+ 82N
+ 89B
-118N
=127N
+109B
- 97N

=74B
+105B
-11B

+ 57B
- 22N

+78B
-73N

-104N
-146B
+148N
-106B
+117N
=15N
=140N
+ 62B
+135N
+112N
+154N
+ 90N
EXE

- 40N

- 20N

+ 96N
+161B
> 94N
-51N

=121B
-10B

-139N

R2
+ 3N
+120B
- 1B
+119N
>139B
+81B
- 52N
-118B
+ 56B
+104B
-97B
+51B
+ 72N
+ 59N
=74N
+27B
+152N
=103B
+114B
- 48N
- 23N
+ 30N
+21B
+ 77N
+ 38B
+129B
- 16N
=31B
+ 75N
- 22B
=28N
+146N
+ 64B
+132B
- 54N
+153B
+142N
- 25N
= 44N
+106N
+158B
- 69N
+107B
=39B
+109N
=122B
=108N
+20B
= 63B
+126B
- 12N
+ 7B
+143B
+ 35B
+123B
- 9N
+149B
+159B
- 14B
+ 61N
- 60B
+148B
= 49N
- 33N
+115B

R3

+ 53B
+ 48N
+123N
+98B
+52B
=122N
=50B
+147N
=13N
+ 97N
+ 89N
= 26N
= 9B

-23B

+130B
- 24N

+101B
+73B
-71N

=74B
+128B
+79B
+ 14N
+16B
= 60N
=12B
+151B
+140B
=69B
+120N
=75B
=54B
+ 88N
=84B
+121B
+ 62N
+87B
- 49B

+131B
=100B
+141N
+106B
+150N
+127N
=78B
+103N
=152B
- 2B

+ 38N
= 7N

+111B
- 5N

- 1IN

= 32N
=118N
+ 66B
+ 63N
+ 67N
+143N
=25B
+114N
- 36B

-57B

+149N
=99B

R4

+ 10N
+22B
+28B
+ 23N
+71B
=70B
+126N
+ 84B
+37B
- 1B
+61B
=17B
+100N
+ 83N
+ 59N
+ 82B
=12N
- 29N
+118B
= 99N
=119N
- 2N

- 4B
= 55N
+ 40B
+ 46N
+ 44N
- 3N
+18B
+110B
+101N
+ 69N
= 86B
+ 57N
=76N
+91B
- 9N
+ 89B
=73N
- 25N
=51B
= 43N
=42B
-27B
=75N
- 26B
=124N
= 50N
+93B
=48B
= 41N
=125B
+ 58B
=60B
=24B
- 98N
- 34B
- 53N
- 15B
= 54N
- 1IN
+139N
+ 64N
-63B
=87N

R5
= 2B
= 1N
+30B
= 5B
= 4N
+ 86N

+119B
= 24N
+ 32N
+ 54N
+19B
= 34N
+ 25B
+98B
+72B
=70N
+79B
+48B
- 11N
+125B
+ 76B
+ 53B
+ 60N
= 8B
- 13N
+29B
-33B
+59B
- 26N
- 3N
=41B
- 9B
+ 27N
=12B
+43B
+ 55B
+100B
+ 81N
=80B
- 69B
=31N
- 50B
- 35N
+135N
+57B
-51N
+112B
- 18N
=71N
+ 42N
+ 46B
+118N
- 22N
-10B
- 36N
+99B
- 45N
+133B
- 28N
-23B
=87B
+ 95B
+128B
+142N
= 66B

R6

+ 9N
+13B
+ 22N
+ 15N
+ 26B
+ 34B
+ 25N
+71B
- 1B
=36B
+ 23N
=32B
- 2N
=17N
- 4B
+ 54B
=14B
=52N
+113B
+ 98N
+ 69N
- 3B
-11B
- 41N
- 7B

- 5N
+ 80N
=72N
+ 85N
+ 68B
+67B
=12N
+51B
- 6N
= 50N
= 10N
= 49N
= 83N
+119N
+ 74N
+24B
+125N
+ 86B
+ 88B
= 56N
+120B
+121N
+90B
=37B
=35B
- 33N
=18B
+97B
- 16N
+ 62B
= 45B
+140B
+ 63B
+127B
=77N
=100N
- 55N
- 58N
+139B
+ 76N

R7

+ 5B
= 4N
+ 1IN
= 2B
- 1IN
+ 26N
+33B
+ 29N
= 14N
=13N
- 3B
+ 53N
=10B
= 9B
+ 50N
+58B
=21N
+ 55B
+ 36N
+ 52B
=17B
= 35N
=37N
+ 85B
+ 71N
- 6B
+79B
+73B
- 8B
=31B
= 30N
=41B
- 7N
+77B
=22B
-19B
=23B
+87B
+72B
+ 83B
=32N
+ 75B
+ 93N
+ 70N
+ 69B
+49B
+78B
= 65N
- 46N
-15B
=56B
- 20N
-12B
+102B
- 18N
=51N
+103N
- 16N
+ 97N
= 66B
+ 98B
+100B
+107B
+113N
=48B

Pts
62

5%
5%
5%
5%
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4%,
42
42
4,
42
4,
42
42
4%,
42
4%,
42
42
4,
42
4,
42
4,
4%,
42
4%,
42
4%,
4,
4,
4,
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Bu.

312
30"z
29Y>
30"z
26
25Y>
21
30
30
30
29Y2
282
272
272
272
262
25"
25
24
23Y2
33
30"
30"z
29Y>
29Y>
28>
28>
28
28
27Y2
27Y2
27
262
26
25"
25Y>
25"
25
25
24>
24>
24
24
23
22Y>
19
30
29Y>
282
282
28
28
27
262
262
25Y>
25Y>
25Y>
25
24Y>
24
24
23"z
23"z

Perf
2279
2139
2094
2144
2056
2004
2010
2006
2001
1947
1927
1997
1987
1959
1928
1912
2013
1995
1967
1926
1920
1994
1969
1939
1968
1941
1958
1918
1907
1877
1961
1889
1868
1865
1820
1911
1865
1856
1957
1838
1887
1769
1926
1810
1771
1887
1791
1824
1946
1906
1853
1880
1820
1867
1812
1798
1891
1878
1772
1790
1834
1850
1777
1857
1820



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

MARET Simon
TRANCHESSET Alexandre
BRUN Pierre
SCHEBACHER Solene
FAUVEL Alexandre
STIJVE Niels

TOUMI MOHAMED-JAD
DORVAL Olivier
SCHEBACHER Lionel
BELGOUZIA Emir
PACHON Bernard
DESTIC Elena
RICHARD Nathan
GAYON Benoit
LOMBARD Olivier
BAUDIN Vincent

JOLY Mathias
BEUROIS Alexandre
BELLAHCENE Omar
LABADIE Jean-Jacques
BLIGAND Olivier
SAURET Jordan
FESIGNY Alexis
PROST Octave
ROZEC Mialy
JEANJEAN Laurent
FOUGERAT Emma
BARBIER Thierry

DAIF Driss

DINEV Dimiter
BRESSY Francois
MOUCHEL-VALLON Romain
OBLIN Pierre

VALLEE Louis

BOSOM Bruno
RAMBAUT Anthony
MARNI-SANDID Tarik
DURAND Sylvain
SCHMIDT Alain
PYTHON Noe
GARRIGUE Julian
LAURENT-PAOLI Louis
SALVADO Salome
ROCHE Philippe
COMES Didier
LAURET Patrick
ROBERT Thierry
GOYER Lionel
FLAUJAC Benoit
LARGY Theo
HAUSEUX Pierre-Alain
CARIVENC Thierry
BOCQUET Nathanael
LAURENT Yohan
BUSTOS SALINAS Thomas
PICARD Vincent
WASTIAUX Roland
BACHES Frederic
TONNAIRE Romain
DEFLASSIEUX Briec
MOISEYEV Vias
PIGNATARO Louis
GARDE Guillaume
MARTIGNONI Margaux
CARROT Patrick
MATSUMURA Cocoro
JEAN Robert
GRANJARD Karine
PAUL Daniel

1745F
1937 F
1767 F
1643 F
1763 F
1868 F
1829 F
1851 F
1739 F
1661 F
1756 F
1675 F
1685 F
1898 F
1897 F
1731 F
1735F
1772 F
1764 F
1915 F
1746 F
1806 F
1728 F
1701 F
1704 F
1910 F
1673 F
1858 F
1862 F
1804 F
1612 F
1642 F
1812 F
1763 F
1792 F
1939 F
1681 F
1830 F
1687 F
1731 F
1692 F
1752 F
1639 F
1714 F
1800 F
1682 F
1693 F
1797 F
1845 F
1730 F
1734 F
1661 F
1707 F
1800 N
1732 F
1713 F
1787 F
1696 F
1699 F
1652 F
1790 F
1686 F
1732 F
1612 F
1728 F
1872 F
1659 F
1616 F
1742 F

BenM
JunM
MinM

BenF
SenM
MinM

BenM
SenM
SenM
BenM
VetM

CadF
PupM
SenM
SenM
SepM
MinM

BenM
SepM
VetM

SepM
SenM
BenM
CadM
CadF
SepM
BenF
SepM
SenM
VetM

SenM
SenM
SenM
PupM
SepM
CadM
SepM
SepM
VetM

MinM
PupM
MinM
MinF

SepM
SepM
SepM
SepM
SenM
SenM
CadM
SenM
SenM
MinM
SenM
PupM
SenM
VetM

SepM
CadM
SenM
SepM
VetM

PupM
CadF
VetM

PupM
VetM

SenF
VetM

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Sul

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
MLT
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
Sul
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
NED
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

PAC
OcC
NAQ
EST
OcC

IDF
IDF
EST
NAQ
OocC
OcC
ocC
PDL
OcC
IDF
OcC
ARA
EST
EST
ARA
OcC
OcC
OcC
PAC
OcC
IDF
CVL
ARA

occC
OcC
ARA
ARA
IDF
NAQ
OcC
IDF
EST

PAC
PAC
PAC
NAQ
IDF
OcC
ARA
ARA
NAQ
PAC
IDF
OcC
IDF
PAC
NAQ
ARA

NAQ
PAC
ARA
ocC
OcC
ARA
ARA
ARA
IDF
IDF
IDF
ARA

-67N
+ 66B
-142B
+113N

-19B
+145B
+ 92N
+43B
=37N
+149N

- 7N
=17N

- 42N
+147N

- 88N
=16B

-30B
-129N
+156B
-120N
-101B
=132N
+ 80B

- 32N

-55B
+128B

-72B
=152B
<61B
-143N

-59B
+ 36B
+160N

- 1IN
+144N
+ 86N

- 3B
+162B
+44B

- 38N
+ 47N

-12B
=126N

- 35N
+151B

- 26B

-53B

-69B
+137B

- 2B

- 4N

- 48B
+33B
+157N
+ 85B
= 63N
+133B
+131B

- 29N
+150N
=108B
=34B

-91N
+83B

- 14N
-123N
=87B
-122N

- 5B

+117B
- 98N
-124N
+ 42B
+145N
+125N
-13B

=15B

-29B
+92B

-24B
+136B
+ 88B
+90B

- 6N
+133N
+102B

>162N
+127B
- 79N
+113B
- 80N
-100N
- 76N
=121N

<111B
-105N
+ 11N
+ 67B
+135B
+91B
=110B
- 83N
=18N
- 10N
+ 96B
- 40B
- 43N
=47B
- 45B
=101N
> 95N
=131N
- 89N
- 19N
- 65N
-144B
- 66N
+ 8N
- 4B
- 2N
=93B
= 46N
- 55N
+ 68B
-71B
- 50N
- 87N
+138B
- 26N
+154B
=112B
- 34N
-82B
=151N

- 56N
- 58B
+102B
= 29N
+108B
+19B
+104N
- 18N
= 20N
= 31N
+129N
=134N
= 45N
- 22N
= 82N
+160B
=80B
+144N
= 34N
+112B
+142N
- 37N
-33B
-11B
+ 94B
+105B
+136N
+124B
- 90N
+145B
+161B
-10B
- 4N
= 65N
= 40N
-17N
- 68N
- 46B
-72B
-91N
- 42N
+117B
- 70N
=138N

-51N
- 85N
+153B
-61B
-133B
=157N
-107N
= 55B
+146N
-30B
- 35N
= 6B
- 3B
- 93N
+139B
+137N
- 44B
-21N
-76B
-15N
- 39N
+155B
+115N
=77B

+143B
+132B
+111N
- 32B
= 6N
- 5N
+97B
=39B
- 85B
= 45B
= 35B
+107B
+103B
+122B
=81B
= 80N
- 16N
-14B
- 8N
+ 74N
=33N
= 65B
+154N
- 38N
=156N
- 36N
+134B
- 49N
+158B
+104B
+130N
- 72N
+ 56B
=20B
-13B
-31B
+115B
- 78N
- 95N
+129B
+150B
- 77N
=120B
+157B
- 30N
- 68B
+138B
+152N
-123N
-102N
=160N

EXE
- 19N
=21B
=108N
+142B
- 79N
+114B
=47B
=52N
- 7B
+151N
+144B
-105N
- 96B
+137B
- 67N
+147B
- 92N

= 65N
+141N
+92B
+ 40N
=16B
=49B
- 15N
= 88N
+132N
+ 84N
-21N
+122N
- 85N
-17N
=39N
- 38B
=108B
+ 96N
-75B
+78B
- 6B
=61N
=73B
+154B
+131B
=121B
- 68N
+105B
+104N
- 62N
-83B
+140B
- 14N
- 56N
-37N
=109N
+150N
=124B
-94B
- 93N
-113N
+160B
= 82N
=101B
=123B
+149N
- 47N
+106B
+152B
+153B
+159B
-148B
-52B
- 7N
+156B
=91N
-77B
=110N
=103N
- 20N
=127N
=126B
- 63N
=130B
=129N
- 90N
-74B
- 58N
+143B

+91B
- 31N
- 30N
-21B
=79N
- 8N
=28B
+118B
-40B
=93B
- 65B
=60B
+110B
=70B
-27B
=101N
+144N
= 38B
+124N
-29B
- 43N
+123B
- 44N
=126N
- 48N
- 66N
+141B
= 75N
+109B
=105N
+148N
- 53N
-20B
+111B
=61B
=81B
+134B
+128N
+159N
=95B
-107B
+106N
+136B
- 94N
- 78N
- 99N
=129B
- 19N
-116N
+160N
+114B
+161N
- 73N
- 39B
- 46N
-47B

- 87N
- 84B
-42B
=89B
- 59N
-103B
=112N
=137B
+135B
=145N

-102N

= 60N
+ 99B
+108B
- 45N
- 44B
- 25B
- 39N
- 28N
+133N
- 42N
+123N
- 34N
- 47N
- 27N
+118N
+131B
=94B
- 40N
=92B
- 24N
+125B
- 38N
+119B
+122B
+126B
+120B
= 84N
- 43B
= 82N
+121B
=101B
- 59B
- 61N
- 67N
- 62N
= 96N
- 54N
-57B
+148B
=110N
+139N
- 63N
- 68N
+144B
=105B
+141B
+150N
- 64B
+145B
+146B

+147B
- 80B
- 88N
- 91N
- 95N
- 89N
- 76B
=129N
- 86N
- 90N
=134N
=137N
=124B
=132N
- 81N
=130B
- 74B
=127B

3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
32
3%
32
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
32
3%
32
3%
32
3%
3%
3%
3%
3%
32
3%

W W W W WwWwWwowowowowoowowowowowowowowow

(%)

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

232
23
21

30"z

282

282

282

282

272

27>

272
26

25"

25Y>

25Y2
25
25
25
25
24>
24>
24
23
23
22Y>
22
21Y2
21Y2
21
20
19
28>
28
28
27
25Y>
25
25
24>
24>
24
23Y2
23
22>
22Y2
22Y>
21Y2
21Y2

20"z

19%2

182

172
30
28

262
26
26

25Y>

25Y2
24>
24>

232

22Y>

22>
22
22
21Y2
21Y2
21Y2

1800
1802
1751
1861
1840
1811
1741
1738
1833
1825
1764
1809
1834
1756
1715
1867
1782
1747
1730
1754
1714
1738
1827
1803
1816
1748
1765
1700
1860
1749
1772
1773
1748
1715
1751
1692
1718
1714
1747
1729
1763
1688
1717
1716
1706
1670
1737
1672
1683
1634
1726
1628
1782
1680
1722
1724
1665
1721
1688
1722
1606
1676
1677
1639
1601
1588
1679
1624
1598



135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162

PENLOUP-LEBOULANGER Marvin

PONT Jean-Claude
ELEZE Greg

POUS Antoine

SYED Amir

IASMAN Inna

PETIT Didier
FOURNIER Remi
ASTRUC Iban
PETITJEAN Antoine
MOHTAJI Javad
PIALES Paul
LALLEMANT Aurelien
HODOT Yves
WLASSEWITCH Sylvain
LEDOUX Alain
LAMBERT Thierry
DAUBERT Cedric
BREUIL Virgile
PHILIPPE Alexis
FOUETILLOU Gilles
DRUON Thibault
MUTZEL Annabelle Donna
RUBIO Valentin
DEMUMIEUX Joel
BOURSEAU Pascal
LEAL Yves
BENBELLIL Rabah

1675 F
1759 F
1681 F
1621 F
1775 F
1793 F
1738 F
1609 F
1652 F
1639 F
1694 F
1670 F
1729 F
1744 F
1812 F
1802 F
1646 F
1686 F
1681 F
1601 F
1749 F
1600 F
1643 F
1714 F
1646 F
1668 F
1704 F
1673 F

MinM
VetM
SenM
BenM
SenM
SenF
SepM
SenM
SenM
MinM
SepM
SenM
CadM
VetM
SenM
VetM
SepM
SenM
PouM
BenM
SepM
PupM
JunF
CadM
VetM
SenM
SepM
SepM

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

OCcC
PAC
OCC
OcC
IDF
IDF
ARA
NAQ
NAQ
ARA
OCC
ARA
EST
ARA
ARA
OcC
ARA
IDF
ARA
PAC
IDF
NAQ
CVL
NAQ
OCC
IDF
OCC
0ocC

-52B
-18B
-114N
- 25B
+ 65B
=50B
-21N
+ 68N
+ 95B
-100B
-71N
+ 45N
-79B
- 46B
-75B
-125B
-110N
=93N

- 9B
-54B
- 13N
- 84N
-119B

- 8B
-23B
-98B
- 60N
-103N

- 99N
- 78N

-128N
< 5N

+157B
-37B
- 53N
+116N
-70B
- 32B
+156N
- 62N
- 57N
+161N
=134B
-17B
- 36N
-130N
=160B
-147B
-141N
- 41N
- 58N
=155N
-150B
< 86B

-92B
-126B
=109B
-125N
- 28N
-41B
- 86B
- 59B
- 83B
- 95N
-119B
- 8B
-159B
- 64B
-43B
-27N
=47N
-113N
EXE
-132N
+158N
=116B
-156B
+148N
-81N
- 96N

+155N
=145N
-131N
-112N
-62B
+146B
+159N
-121N
- 66N
-128N
=136B
-140N
-133N
+153N
+161N
-106N
-127B
-113B
-148B
- 88B
-135B
=90B
-109N
- 94N
-141B
=116B
-149B

- 44B
+151B
+1558
-161B
+146N
-97N
-67B
-64B
-134N
+147N
+157N
-139B
-144B
+117N
-111B
-102B
-136N
114N
115N
- 89N
-137N
-120N
-145B

EXE
116N
-107N
+138N

-131N
-108N
=130N
+155N
- 64N
- 57N
- 92N
+152N
-147B
-82B
=132B
+158N
+143N
- 96B

+156N
=153N
-142B
=151B
=157B
-138B
-150B
=154N
-146B
-104B
-115B
-117B

+142B
+154B
=128B
+156B

-106B

-111N
-135N
+158B
-109N
-114N
-115N
-117N
-104N
+160N
-112B
+161B
=157N
EXE
-136N
+159N
-138N
=152B
-143N
-155B
-149B
-151N

2>
22
2>

N
O CI R U CR U U CI U O U CRI NS

1%
12
1%
12
1%
12

O = - - -

20
20
172
17
24
24
22
22
21
21
20"z
20
1972
19%2
182
182
17
22Y>
20
1972
17
1672
152
21
20"z
20
19
16"2

1661
1592
1666
1604
1545
1514
1613
1582
1607
1581
1600
1624
1545
1534
1568
1509
1564
1555
1371
1332
1474
1499
1485
1089
1443
1460
1420
1153



